


| IMT LIBRARY

NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMEBER 2014

1 Applegate, Lynda M

Corporate information strategy and management: text and

cases / Applegate, Lynda M.--8th ed.-- New Delhi: Tata
McGraw Hill, 2014. xi, 513 p.

ISBN : 9789339205805.
658.4038 40245-40247

** Corporation information; Corporate information-Strategy Management
information system

2 Archer, Jeferey
And thereby hangs a tale / Archer, Jeferey.-- 2010:
London, Pan Books. 289 p.
ISBN : 9780330513685.
808.83 40231(Out)

** Novel; Fiction

3 Bharthwal, RR

Industrial economics: an introductory textbook /
Bharthwal, R R.-- New Delhi: New Age International, 2014.
xii, 419 p.

ISBN : 9788122430776.

338 40205

** Industrial economics; Economics

4 Budding, Tjerk
Public sector accounting / Budding, Tjerk.-- New York:
Routledge, 2015. xv,178 p.
ISBN : 9780415683159.
657.83 40250

** Public sector- Accounting; Management accounting

5 Carrillo, Francisco Javier
Knowledge and the city: concepts applications and trends
of knowledge-based urban development / Carrillo,

Francisco Javier.-- New York: Routledge, 2014. xxii, 334p .
ISBN : 9780415722124.

307.14 40249

** Knowledge management; City Planning; Urban development



| IMT LIBRARY

NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMEBER 2014

6 Cespedes, Frank V
Aligning strategy and sales: the choices, systems, and
behaviors that drive effective selling / Cespedes, Frank

V.-- Boston: Harvard Business Review Press, 2014. x, 313p.
ISBN : 9781422196052.

658.81 40207(0Out)

** Sales management; Selling; Strategic planning

7 Clark, Dorie

Reinventing you: define your brand, imagine your future /

Clark, Dorie.-- Boston: Harvard Business Review Press,
2013. 226 p.

ISBN : 9781422144138.
650.1 40232

** Success-Business; Career development

8 Title : Directory of SMEs (Small & Medium Enterprises)
in India 2012
Mn.Entr. : Database Global
Pub.Plc. : New Delhi
Producer : Database Global
Prod Yr.: 2012
Notes : (A Database Global Product)
Keywords : Database Global; SME; Directory; Enterprises
Accn No. : AV1819(CD ROM)(Ref.)

9 Davis, Joel J

Advertising research: theory and practice / Davis, Joel J

--2nd ed.-- New Jersey: Pearson Education, 2012. xxviii, 675 p.
ISBN : 9780132128322.
659.1072 40203

** Advertising research; Advertising

10 Fader, Peter

Customer centricity: focus on the right customers for
strategic advantage / Fader, Peter.--2nd ed.-- Digital
Press: Wharton, 2012. 125 p.

ISBN : 9781613630167.

658.812 40252

** Customer centricity; Customer strategic; Customer relationship

2



| IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2014

11 Godin, Seth
All marketers are liars: the underground classic that
explains how marketing really works and why authenticity
is the best marketing of all / Godin, Seth.-- New York:
Penguin Group, 2009. xviii, 220 p.
ISBN : 9781591845331.
658.8 40216

** Marketing

12 Government of India, Ministry of Finance
Economic survey 2013-14 / Government of India, Ministry
of Finance.-- New Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2014.
Two Volume Set.
ISBN : 9780199455775.
330.954 40253,Vol.-1; 40254 ,Vol.-2;
40255,Vol.-1; 40256,Vol.-2

** Economic survey; Public finance; State economy

13 Gratton, Sarah-Jayne
Zero to 100,000 social media tips and tricks for small
businesses / Gratton, Sarah-Jayne.-- Boston: Pearson
Education, 2012. 204 p.
ISBN : 9780789748003.
658.872 40204
** Social media; Small business

14 Greiner, larry
Management consulting today and tomorrow: perspectives
and advice from 27 leading world experts / Greiner, larry
-- New York: Routledge, 2010. xviii, 506 p.
ISBN : 9780415803588.
658.46 40248

** Management consulting; Consulting industry

15 Grisham, Jhon
The innocent man: it has the feel of a legal thriller,
all the more chilling because it is true' the times /
Grisham, Jhon.-- London: Random House, 2010. 501 p.
ISBN : 9780099493570.
823 40242

** Innocent man; Novel; Fiction



| IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2014

16 Grisham, John
The brethren / Grisham, John.-- London: Arrow Books, 2000

441 p.
ISBN : 9780099280255,
823 40243

** Prisoners-Fiction; Prisoners; Novel

17 Grisham, John
The broker: he broke the rules now he has to pay /
Grisham, John.-- London: The Random House, 2011. 467 p.
ISBN : 9780099457169.
823 40221

** Broker; Fiction; Novel

18 Grisham, John
Calico Joe: a father's guilt a son's redemption /
Grisham, John.-- London: Hodder and Stoughton, 2012.
XXXiv, 246 p.
ISBN : 9781444757187.
823 40237

** Calico Joe; Novel; Fiction

19 Grisham, John
The chamber: a twenty year old secret is about to explode
/ Grisham, John.-- London: The Random House, 2010. 647 p
ISBN : 9780099179511.
823 40227

** Chamber; Fiction; Novel

20 Grisham, John
The client: a child with a deadly secret a killer who'll
stop at nothing / Grisham, John.-- London: Random House,
2010. 628 p.
ISBN : 9780099179412.
823 40238(0ut)

** Client; Novel; Fiction



| IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2014

21 Grisham, John
Ford country / Grisham, John.-- London: Arrow Books, 2011
344 p.
ISBN : 9780099547938.
808.83 40224(0ut)

** Fiction; Story; Stories

22 Grisham, John
Gray mountain / Grisham, John.-- London: Hodder and
Stoughton, 2014. 497 p.
ISBN : 9781473610415.
823 40219

** Gray mountain; Fiction; Novel

23 Grisham, John
The king of torts / Grisham, John.-- London: Arrow Books,
2011. 490 p.
ISBN : 9780099416173.
823 40226

** Fiction; Novel

24 Grisham, John
The last juror: a novel / Grisham, John.-- New York:
Random House, 2012. 486 p.
ISBN : 9780440246022.
823 40241

** Fiction; Novel

25 Grisham, John
A painted house / Grisham, John.-- London: Arrow Books,
2001. 466 p.
ISBN : 9780099416159.
823 40225(0ut)

** Fiction; Novel; Painted house



| IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2014

26 Grisham, John
The rainmaker: a million dollar case that one lawyer
can't afford to lose / Grisham, John.-- London: Random
House, 2010. 711 p.
ISBN : 9780099179610.
823 40223

** Rainmaker; Fiction; Novel

27 Grisham, John
Skipping Christmas: a novel / Grisham, John.-- New York:
Random House, 2010. 248 p.
ISBN : 9780440422969.
823 40244(0ut)

** Christmas stories; Christian fiction; Christian life-
Fiction; Stories

28 Grisham, John
Sycamore row / Grisham, John.-- London: Hodder and
Stoughton, 2013. 550 p.
ISBN : 9781444779554.
823 40220(0ut)

** Sycamore row; Fiction; Novel
29 Grisham, John

The testament: they have the will now he must find the
way / Grisham, John.-- London: The Random House, 2007.

473 p.
ISBN : 9780099245025.
823 40222

** Testament; Fiction; Novel

30 Grisham, John
A time to kill: taut fast and relentless San Francisco
chronicle / Grisham, John.-- New York: Random House, 2005
515 p.
ISBN : 9780440211723.
823 40240(0ut)

** Novel; Fiction



| IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2014

31 Hannah, Sophie
The monogram murders / Hannah, Sophie.-- London: Harper
Collins Publishers, 2014. x, 372 p.
ISBN : 9780008101244.
823.914 40217

** Fiction; Novel

32 Heffernan, Margaret
A bigger prize: why competition isn't everything and how
we do better / Heffernan, Margaret.-- New Delhi: Simon &
Schuster, 2014. 438 p.
ISBN : 9781471100758.
155.232 40235

** Bigger prize; Competition;

33 Heywood, Andrew
Political ideologies: an introduction / Heywood, Andrew.-
5th ed.-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2014. xviii, 373p .
ISBN : 9780230396302.
320.5 40200

** Political ideologies; Ideologies

34 Title :Water Cooler
Mn.Entr. : Ivey Business School
Pub.Plc. : Canada
Producer : Ivey Business School
Notes : (20 Minutes)
Keywords : Case; Water Cooler;lvey;Documentary
Accn No. : AV1893(CD ROM)(Ref.)

35 Kumar, HL
Law relating to disciplinary proceedings in industries /
Kumar, H L.--8th ed.-- New Delhi: Universal Law
Publishing, 2013. lii, 402 p.
ISBN : 9789350353370.
344.0465 40212(0ut)

** Law relating; Labour proceedings



| IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2014

36 Kumar,HL
Practical guide to industrial disputes act and rules /
Kumar, H L.--6th ed.-- New Delhi: Universal Law
Publishing, 2014. Ixxvi, 592 p.
ISBN : 9789350354926.
344.01 40209(0ut)

** Industrial disputes; Law-Practical guide

37 Kumar,HL
Practical guide to industrial employment: standing orders
act and rules / Kumar, H L.-- New Delhi: Universal Law
Publishing, 2013. xxii, 190 p.
ISBN : 9789350353547.
344.01 40210(Out)

** Act; Rules; Industrial employment

38 Kumar, HL
Practical guide to payment of bonus: act and rules /
Kumar, H L.--5th ed.-- New Delhi: Universal Law
Publishing, 2013. xxi, 157 p.
ISBN : 9789350353561.
346.092 40211(0ut)

** Act; Rules

39 Kumar, HL
Practical guide to payment of wages act and rules /
Kumar, H L.-- New Delhi: Universal Law Publishing, 2013.
xXxvi, 242 p.
ISBN : 9789350352717.
344.11 40208(0ut)

** Law-Practical guide; Payment-Wages; Act; Rules

40 Title :Lawrence of Arabia
St.Resp. : Collector's Edition
Add Ent. : Lean, David
Pub.Plc. : Mumbai
Producer : Columbia Classics
Prod Yr.: 1962
Keywords : History of Arab;Middle East;Movies
Accn No. : AV1898,Disc-1(Ref.), AV1899,Disc-2(Ref.)

8



| IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2014

41 Mackenzie, lan
English for the financial sector: student's book /
Mackenzie, lan.-- Delhi: Cambridge University Press, 2012
159 p.
(Cambridge Professional English).
Student's Book.
ISBN : 9780521547253.
428.24071 40229(0ut)

** English language; Business English; Study and teaching

42 Mishra, Smeeta
Online communication strategies for managers / Mishra,
Smeeta: McGraw Hill Education., 2014. xx, 268 p.
ISBN : 9789339203696.
302.2 40233-40234

** Online communication; Communication management;
Strategies communication; Managers communication

43 Oyer, Paul
Everything | ever needed to know about economics |
learned from online dating / Oyer, Paul.-- Boston:
Harvard Business Review Press, 2014. viii, 241 p.
ISBN : 9781422191651.
306.730285 40199

** Online dating-Economics; Online dating-Social; Online
dating-Psychology

44 Patterson, James
Private LA / Patterson, James.-- London: Arrow Books,
2014. 500 p.
ISBN : 9780099574156.
813.54 40218

** Private organization; Fiction

45 Pillai, Rajat
The dead woman writing / Pillai, Rajat.-- New Delhi:
Srishti Publishers & Distributors, 2014. x, 296 p.
ISBN : 9789382665229.
823 40236
** Fiction; Novel



| IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2014

46 Rai, Alok Kumar and Srivastava, Medha
Customer loyalty: Concept context and character.-- New
Delhi: McGraw Hill Education, 2014.
ISBN : 9789332902718.
658.812 C1475

** Customer loyalty; Customer relationship

47 Rushton, Michael
Strategic pricing for the arts / Rushton, Michael.-- New
York: Routledge, 2015. 106 p.
ISBN : 9780415713672.
658.816 40251

** Strategic pricing; Market price; Price

48 Silberman, Mel
Unforgettable experiential activities: an active training
resource / Silberman, Mel.-- John Wiley: Pfeiffer, 2010.
xvi, 302 p.
ISBN : 9780470537145.
658.3124 40228

** Employees-Training; Effective teaching; Experiential
activities; Training resources

49 Title :Schindler's List
Mn.Entr. : Spielberg, Steven
Pub.Plc. : Mumbai
Producer : Universal Studios
Notes :DVD
Keywords : Human Behaviour; Organizational Behaviour
Accn No. : AV1900,Disc-1(Ref.)
AV1901,Disc-2(Ref.)

50 Waters, Sarah
The paying guests / Waters, Sarah.-- London: Virago Press
,2014. 566 p.
ISBN : 9780349006161.
823.914 40239(0ut)

** Fiction; Novel; Paying guests

10



| IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2014

51 Wilkinson, Michael
Buying styles: simple lessons for selling the way your
customer buys / Wilkinson, Michael.-- New York: American
Management Association, 2009. viii, 150 p.
ISBN : 9780814415276.
658.85 40230

** Selling; Consumer preferences; Consumer satisfaction

** . Keywords

11



(IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMEBER 2014

TITLE INDEX
TITLE S. No. New Arrivals

Advertising research: theory and practice:

Davis, Joel J ]
Aligning strategy and sales: the choices,

systems, and behaviors that drive effective
selling : Cespedes, Frank V 6
All marketers are liars: the underground

classic that explains how marketing really

works and why authenticity is the best

marketing of all : Godin, Seth 11
And thereby hangs a tale : Archer, Jeferey 2

A bigger prize: why competition isn"t
everything and how we do better : Heffernan,

Margaret 32
The brethren : Grisham, John 16
The broker: he broke the rules now he has to

pay : Grisham, John 17
Buying styles: simple lessons for selling the

way your customer buys : Wilkinson, Michael 51

Calico Joe: a father®s guilt a son"s redemption

> Grisham, John 18
The chamber: a twenty year old secret is about
to explode : Grisham, John 19

The client: a child with a deadly secret a

killer who"ll stop at nothing : Grisham, John 20
Corporate information strategy and management:

text and cases : Applegate, Lynda M 1
Customer centricity: focus on the right

customers for strategic advantage : Fader,

Peter 10
Customer loyalty : Concept context and

character 46
The dead woman writing : Pillai, Rajat 45
Directory of SMEs (Small & Medium Enterprises)

in India 2012 8
Economic survey 2013-14 : Government of India,
Ministry of Finance 12
English for the financial sector: student's

book : Mackenzie, lan 41

Everything 1 ever needed to know about
economics 1 learned from online dating : Oyer,

Paul 43
Ford country : Grisham, John 21
Gray mountain : Grisham, John 22

12



(IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMEBER 2014

Industrial economics: an introductory textbook

: Bharthwal, R R 3
The innocent man: it has the feel of a legal
thriller, all the more chilling because it is
true® the times : Grisham, Jhon 15

The king of torts : Grisham, John 23
Knowledge and the city: concepts applications
and trends of knowledge-based urban

development : Carrillo, Francisco Javier 5
The last juror: a novel : Grisham, John 24
Law relating to disciplinary proceedings in

industries - Kumar, H L 35
Lawrence of Arabia : Collector®s Edition 40

Management consulting today and tomorrow:
perspectives and advice from 27 leading world

experts : Greiner, larry 14
The monogram murders : Hannah, Sophie 31
Online communication strategies for managers :

Mishra, Smeeta 42
A painted house : Grisham, John 25
The paying guests : Waters, Sarah 50
Political ideologies: an introduction : Heywood
, Andrew 33
Practical guide to industrial disputes act and

rules : Kumar, H L 36
Practical guide to industrial employment:

standing orders act and rules : Kumar, H L 37
Practical guide to payment of bonus: act and

rules : Kumar, H L 38
Practical guide to payment of wages act and

rules - Kumar, H L 39
Private LA : Patterson, James 44
Public sector accounting : Budding, Tjerk 4
The rainmaker: a million dollar case that one

lawyer can"t afford to lose : Grisham, John 26
Reinventing you: define your brand, imagine

your future : Clark, Dorie 7
Schindler®s List 49
Skipping Christmas: a novel : Grisham, John 27
Strategic pricing for the arts : Rushton,

Michael 47
Sycamore row : Grisham, John 28
The testament: they have the will now he must

find the way : Grisham, John 29
A time to kill: taut fast and relentless San

Francisco chronicle : Grisham, John 30
Unforgettable experiential activities: an

active training resource : Silberman, Mel 48
Water Cooler 34
Zero to 100,000 social media tips and tricks 13

13



(IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMEBER 2014

AUHTOR INDEX

AUTHOR S. No. New Arrivals

Applegate, Lynda M 1
Archer, Jeferey 2
Austin, Robert D 1

Bharthwal, R R 3
Budding, Tjerk 4
Carrillo, Francisco Javier 5
Cespedes, Frank V 6
Clark, Dorie 7
Database Global 8
Davis, Joel J 9
Fader, Peter 10
Garcia, Blanca 5
Godin, Seth 11
Government of India, Ministry of Finance 12
Gratton, Dean Anthony 13
Gratton, Sarah-Jayne 13
Greiner, larry 14
Grisham, Jhon 15
Grisham, John 16-30
Grossi, Giuseppe 4
Hannah, Sophie 31
Heffernan, Margaret 32
Heywood, Andrew 33
Ivey Business School 34
Kumar, Gaurav 35,37-39
Kumar, Gaurev 36
Kumar, H L 35-39
Lean, David 40
Lonngvist 5
Mackenzie, lan 41
McFarlan, F Warren 1
Mishra, Smeeta 42
Monippally, Mathukutty M 42
Oyer, Paul 43
Patterson, James 44
Pillai, Rajat 45
Poulfelt, Flemming 14

14



(IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMEBER 2014

Rai, Alok Kumar 46
Rushton, Michael 47
Silberman, Mel 48
Spielberg, Steven 49
Srivastava, Medha 46
Sullivan, Mark 44
Tagesson, Torbjorn 4
Waters, Sarah 50
Wilkinson, Michael 51

15



(IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMEBER 2014

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX

SUBJECT/KEYWORD S. No. New Arrivals
Act 37-39
Advertising 9
Advertising research 9
Bigger prize 32
Broker 17
Business English 41
Calico Joe 18
Career development 7
Case 34
Chamber 19
Christian fiction 27
Christian life

-Fiction 27
Christmas stories 27
City Planning 5
Client 20
Communication management 42
Competition 32
Consulting industry 14
Consumer preferences 51
Consumer satisfaction 51
Corporate information

-Strategy 1
Corporation information 1
Customer centricity 10
Customer loyalty 46
Customer relationship 10,46
Customer strategic 10
Database Global 8
Dead woman 45
Directory 8
Documentary 34
Economic survey 12
Economics 3
Effective teaching 48
Employees

-Training 48
English language 41
Enterprises 8
Experiential activities 48
Fiction 2,15,17-26

28-31,
44-45,50

16



(IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMEBER 2014

Gray mountain 22
History of Arab 40
Human Behaviour 49
Ideologies 33
Industrial disputes 36
Industrial economics 3
Industrial employment 37
Innocent man 15
lvey 34
Knowledge management 5
Labour proceedings 35
Law
-Practical guide 36,39
Law relating 35
Management accounting 4
Management consulting 14
Management information system 1
Managers communication 42
Market price 47
Marketing 11
Middle East 40
Movies 40
Novel 2,15-20,
22-26,
28-31,45,
50
Online communication 42
Online dating
-Economics 43
-Psychology 43
-Social 43
Organizational Behaviour 49
Painted house 25
Paying guests 50
Payment
-Wages 39
Political ideologies 33
Price 47
Prisoners 16
-Fiction 16
Private organization 44
Public finance 12
Public sector
- Accounting 4
Rainmaker 26

17



(IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMEBER 2014

Rules 37-39
Sales management 6
Selling 6,51
Small business 13
SME 8
Social media 13
State economy 12
Stories 21,27
Story 21
Strategic planning 6
Strategic pricing 47
Strategies communication 42
Study and teaching 41
Success

-Business 7
Sycamore row 28
Testament 29
Training resources 48
Urban development 5

18



